— Product Card 05201381000916
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/sesame-paste-tahini-300g-05201381000916

Baron's Food

N

Sesame paste Tahini 300g

ONAL TAHINL

" TRADITIONAL

TAHINA,

of Thessaloniki

Ingredient Statement
SESAME SEED.

Storage Instructions

Store in 10 to 25 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein
Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

801761
05201381000916
pcs

Greece

Mezap

2732 kJ (661 kcal)
2549

26,4 ¢

109

0g

0,849
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